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A001802955 PARAMITA  MANDAL Female No  1 1 UR  1  136.90  99.00  94.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366702 ANKUR  MAJI Male No  2  1 2 SC  10  134.00  96.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996914 SWASTIKA  BERA Female No  3 3 UR  4  131.50  95.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167607 JOYDIP  KUILI Male No  4  2 4 SC  1  131.30  95.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126422 DEBASMITA  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  1  130.40  93.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276134 SANCHAYITA  JANA Female No  6 6 UR  3  128.90  92.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718751 ALAPAN  OJHA Male No  7 7 UR  2  128.30  93.00  81.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001720512 SRABANI  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  5  127.80  90.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370338 SUMANA  PRADHAN Female No  9 9 UR  1  127.20  92.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877929 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  10  3 10 SC  3  123.50  90.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626932 UPALABDHI  SAMANTA Female No  11 11 UR  23  122.90  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846654 SUMON  BERA Male No  12 12 UR  6  122.60  91.00  85.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706234 ROHAN  DAS Male No  13 13 UR  2  122.60  90.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243716 BISWADIP  SASMAL Male No  14 14 UR  8  122.10  89.00  96.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000437756 ANKIT  PRADHAN Male No  15 15 UR  3  121.20  88.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760297 ARPITA  MANDAL Female No  16 16 UR  2  120.80  87.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482397 SAYAN  PRAMANIK Male No  17 17 UR  3  120.60  90.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348473 SUKAMAL  SAHOO Male No  18  1 18 OBC-B  6  120.00  86.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289506 SUSMITA  MAITY Female No  19 19 UR  7  120.00  86.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787834 SANGITA  PAUL Female No  20 20 UR  2  119.20  86.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122427 SUPARNA  BHUNIA Female No  21 21 UR  4  118.80  83.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407259 KOYEL  MANNA Female No  22 22 UR  6  118.30  84.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210252 ANTARA  MUKHERJEE Female No  23 23 UR  4  117.40  85.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002399 PUSPENJIT  PANDA Male No  24 24 UR  3  117.10  84.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859699 JOYASHREE  DINDA Female No  25 25 UR  8  116.40  84.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790155 SRIRUPA  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  2  115.30  85.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483050 MALLIKA  GIRI Female No  27 27 UR  3  115.10  82.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041260 MONISANKAR  MANDAL Male No  28  4 28 SC  1  115.00  84.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001061882 RAJIB  JANA Male No  29  2 29 OBC-B  18  115.00  84.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106880 MOUMITA  JANA Female No  30 30 UR  3  115.00  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425445 SUBHAJIT  KHATUA Male No  31 31 UR  9  114.00  81.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094538 SINTHIYA  GIRI Female No  32 32 UR  2  113.70  82.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556139 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  4  112.30  78.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569024 SUJIT  PATRA Male No  34  5 34 SC  4  111.20  80.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000450883 KALLOL  MAITY Male No  35 35 UR  9  109.90  80.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323371 SRIJANI  SARANGI Female No  36 36 UR  10  109.30  76.00  93.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414719 SUDIPTA  SHIT Female No  37  6 37 SC  2  109.10  75.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823042 SOUMADEEP  PAL Male No  38 38 UR  12  109.00  76.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957357 SRIPARNA  PRADHAN Female No  39 39 UR  3  108.50  82.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435521 SUDESHNA  MONDAL Female No  40  3 40 OBC-B  5  108.30  76.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138090 SUNITA  MONDAL Female No  41 41 UR  5  108.10  78.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800286 MOJAMMILA  KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  1  107.70  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002273417 SUKANYA  MAITY Female No  43 43 UR  19  107.60  73.00  92.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794734 SOUMI  KAR Female No  44  4 44 OBC-B  21  106.90  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748884 SHREYA  SAHOO Female No  45 45 UR  9  106.90  75.00  90.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185068 ANJARUL  HOSSAIN Male No  46 46 UR  24  106.40  77.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816179 MADHABI  KALA Female No  47 47 UR  4  106.30  73.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974452 SUTAPA  BARIK Female No  48 48 UR  4  105.70  80.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954055 SONALI  DAS Female No  49  7 49 SC  2  105.70  74.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925081 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  50  8 50 SC  1  105.50  77.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222305 SK ANISUL ISLAM Male No  51  1 51 OBC-A  7  105.00  76.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459447 SHREYA  MAHAPATRA Female No  52 52 UR  10  104.90  74.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238788 BARSA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  2  104.70  73.00  58.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123072 UMA  SAMANTA Female No  54 54 UR  2  104.50  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572113 PRITILATA  DALAI Female No  55  9 55 SC  6  104.50  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429137 SOUMODIP  MANTRI Male No  56  10 56 SC  3  104.50  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000757610 PAMPA  MONDAL Female No  57  11 57 SC  1  103.70  75.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423559 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  58  5 58 OBC-B  3  103.40  72.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950102 RAKHI  PRADHAN Female No  59 59 UR  2  102.90  75.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707453 SUDARSAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  60 60 UR  18  101.80  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545957 MONALISHA  ROY Female No  61 61 UR  12  101.70  74.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131782 SIMA RANI JANA Female No  62 62 UR  2  101.60  74.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009264 SUNITA  MAL Female No  63  6 63 OBC-B  2  101.10  71.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150467 GOURAB  JANA Male No  64 64 UR  3  101.10  70.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001587682 DIPTARAG  MAITY Male No  65 65 UR  3  99.50  71.00  86.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305576 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  66  7 66 OBC-B  25  99.30  72.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462443 SHREYASI  JANA Female No  67 67 UR  1  98.90  70.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639188 AKSHAY  PRAMANIK Male No  68  12 68 SC  18  98.80  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955683 RUPAM  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  2  98.30  73.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406057 FATEJAN  KHATUN Female No  70 70 UR  2  97.70  70.00  48.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001508621 MANGALDIP  PANDA Male No  71 71 UR  11  96.00  68.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481948 MUMTARY  PARVIN Female No  72  2 72 OBC-A  1  95.60  68.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465676 GAYATRI  PRAMANIK Female No  73 73 UR  4  95.60  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254560 ARNAB  MANNA Male No  74 74 UR  21  95.30  68.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415676 BIPLAB  MAITY Male No  75  8 75 OBC-B  5  93.30  64.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540513 UJJWAL  MISHRA Male No  76 76 UR  1  93.00  67.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580351 SHRABANI  MAITY Female No  77 77 UR  1  92.60  64.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300212 SAYANI  PRADHAN Female No  78 78 UR  11  91.70  65.00  62.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001488462 KEYA  SAMANTA Female No  79 79 UR  9  91.30  66.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081595 DIPIKA  SINGHA Female No  80 80 UR  6  91.30  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404742 SUNANDITA  SANTRA Female No  81 81 UR  1  91.20  62.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294345 KRISHNA  SAU Female No  82  9 82 OBC-B  4  91.10  63.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554722 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  83  10 83 OBC-B  2  91.00  63.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095731 BANASHREE  KHALUA Female No  84  13 84 SC  4  90.90  64.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000392762 SUMANA  BARUI Female No  85  14 85 SC  2  90.40  64.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000384535 SRISTISREE  DAS Female No  86 86 UR  11  90.10  60.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621027 MONIKA  BERA Female No  87 87 UR  2  89.90  64.00  73.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136511 KALLOL  BARH Male No  88 88 UR  5  88.10  64.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000829353 SANCHITA  MAITY Female No  89 89 UR  1  88.10  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341242 TAJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  90  3 90 OBC-A  7  87.70  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763153 SUDIPTA  MANDAL Male No  91  15 91 SC  3  87.30  61.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056761 SOUMYADIP  BHOJ Female No  92 92 UR  3  86.20  63.00  42.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385396 AISHWARJYA  BERA Female No  93 93 UR  2  86.20  61.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211554 MAHASWETA  GIRI Female No  94 94 UR  1  85.90  60.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395822 ANIRBAN  BHUNIA Male No  95  16 95 SC  1  85.40  57.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245268 DEBSANKAR  JANA Male No  96 96 UR  1  85.10  58.00  58.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559256 SAYAN SEKHAR BERA Male No  97 97 UR  1  82.70  60.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001868416 ANKIT  SAMANTA Male No  98 98 UR  1  82.40  58.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001206056 MOUSUMI  PATRA Female No  99  17 99 SC  4  80.60  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879985 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  100 100 UR  10  79.70  53.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755780 ANUPAMA  MONDAL Female No  101  18 101 SC  4  79.20  52.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286092 PARAMITA  BHUNIA Female No  102  19 102 SC  3  79.10  57.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001010300 SOUMITRA  PAHARI Male No  103 103 UR  2  78.80  52.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059958 SAYANTAN  CHAKRABARTI Male No  104 104 UR  1  78.60  54.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927552 PIYALI  RANA Female No  105 105 UR  3  77.70  53.00  47.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238695 PRIYANKA  SHEE Female No  106 106 UR  2  76.70  53.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280261 SANTANU  KHATUA Male No  107 107 UR  9  72.30  52.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001222305 SK ANISUL ISLAM Male No  51  1 1 OBC-A  7  105.00  76.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481948 MUMTARY  PARVIN Female No  72  2 2 OBC-A  1  95.60  68.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341242 TAJMIRA  KHATUN Female No  90  3 3 OBC-A  7  87.70  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002348473 SUKAMAL  SAHOO Male No  18  1 1 OBC-B  6  120.00  86.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061882 RAJIB  JANA Male No  29  2 2 OBC-B  18  115.00  84.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435521 SUDESHNA  MONDAL Female No  40  3 3 OBC-B  5  108.30  76.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794734 SOUMI  KAR Female No  44  4 4 OBC-B  21  106.90  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423559 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  58  5 5 OBC-B  3  103.40  72.00  58.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009264 SUNITA  MAL Female No  63  6 6 OBC-B  2  101.10  71.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305576 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  66  7 7 OBC-B  25  99.30  72.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415676 BIPLAB  MAITY Male No  75  8 8 OBC-B  5  93.30  64.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294345 KRISHNA  SAU Female No  82  9 9 OBC-B  4  91.10  63.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554722 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  83  10 10 OBC-B  2  91.00  63.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001366702 ANKUR  MAJI Male No  2  1 1 SC  10  134.00  96.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167607 JOYDIP  KUILI Male No  4  2 2 SC  1  131.30  95.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877929 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  10  3 3 SC  3  123.50  90.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041260 MONISANKAR  MANDAL Male No  28  4 4 SC  1  115.00  84.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569024 SUJIT  PATRA Male No  34  5 5 SC  4  111.20  80.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414719 SUDIPTA  SHIT Female No  37  6 6 SC  2  109.10  75.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954055 SONALI  DAS Female No  49  7 7 SC  2  105.70  74.00  73.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925081 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  50  8 8 SC  1  105.50  77.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000572113 PRITILATA  DALAI Female No  55  9 9 SC  6  104.50  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429137 SOUMODIP  MANTRI Male No  56  10 10 SC  3  104.50  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757610 PAMPA  MONDAL Female No  57  11 11 SC  1  103.70  75.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639188 AKSHAY  PRAMANIK Male No  68  12 12 SC  18  98.80  73.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000095731 BANASHREE  KHALUA Female No  84  13 13 SC  4  90.90  64.00  51.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000392762 SUMANA  BARUI Female No  85  14 14 SC  2  90.40  64.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001763153 SUDIPTA  MANDAL Male No  91  15 15 SC  3  87.30  61.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395822 ANIRBAN  BHUNIA Male No  95  16 16 SC  1  85.40  57.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206056 MOUSUMI  PATRA Female No  99  17 17 SC  4  80.60  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001755780 ANUPAMA  MONDAL Female No  101  18 18 SC  4  79.20  52.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286092 PARAMITA  BHUNIA Female No  102  19 19 SC  3  79.10  57.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


